JR Akita Station

Temporary _
Not Available

Akita Station (2F, Large
near waiting room)
(24hr) Medium
Coin-Operated small
=OELTE Akita Station (2F, el
next to Starbucks) Medium
(24hr)
Small
Akita Station (W_est Large
exit, next to police Medium
box)
(24hr) Small

Center (2F, Akita Station).

1,000 yen

700 yen
500 yen
400 yen
700 yen
500 yen
400 yen
700 yen
500 yen
400 yen

AKITA tourism support center

Location Locker Size '

Extra Large

Cash (coins)
or
Suica (e-money)
2<some not supported

Cash (coins)
or
Suica (e-money)

Cash (coins)
or
Suica (e-money)
2<some not supported

®Provided coin-operated locker information is as of Feb 1, 2020, and may be subject to
change. For more information about locations, please ask the Tourist Information

@ 24hr coin-operated lockers may be used for up to a maximum of three days (72hr),
however exceptions may be possible if contacted in advance.

@ The "Akita Tebura-Bin," a service that can deliver luggage to accommodations
throughout the city of Akita, is also available.
(reception until 12:00pm, 650 yen per item)



