JR Akita Station

AKITA tourism support center

Temporary Storage	Not Available			
Coin-Operated Locker	Location (Usage Time)	Locker Size (Approx.)	Price	Payment Method
	Akita Station (2F, near waiting room) (24hr)	Extra Large	1,000 yen	Cash (coins) or Suica (e-money) **some not supported
		Large	700 yen	
		Medium	500 yen	
		Small	400 yen	
	Akita Station (2F, next to Starbucks) (24hr)	Large	700 yen	Cash (coins) or Suica (e-money)
		Medium	500 yen	
		Small	400 yen	
	Akita Station (west exit, next to police box) (24hr)	Large	700 yen	Cash (coins) or Suica (e-money) ※some not supported
		Medium	500 yen	
		Small	400 yen	
Notes	 Provided coin-operated locker information is as of Feb 1, 2020, and may be subject to change. For more information about locations, please ask the Tourist Information Center (2F, Akita Station). 24hr coin-operated lockers may be used for up to a maximum of three days (72hr), however exceptions may be possible if contacted in advance. The "Akita Tebura-Bin," a service that can deliver luggage to accommodations throughout the city of Akita, is also available. (reception until 12:00pm, 650 yen per item) 			